
B U R L I N G T O N  G A R D E N S

1 8 7 0
–

B U R L I N G T O N  G A R D E N S

1 8 7 0
–

Please note that nuts are used in our kitchen. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances  

please ask your waiter for assistance.   
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

Please note that nuts are used in our kitchen. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances  

please ask your waiter for assistance.   
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

£2.95 
£3.00 
£3.00
£3.95 
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

£2.90  
£2.90
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£4.00
£3.20

£3.20

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS
Fever Tree tonic, light tonic, soda,  
lemonade or ginger ale 200ml bottle 
Coca-Cola or Diet Coke 200ml bottle  
Sundance orange pressé / apple pressé 250ml  
Sicilian lemonade 250ml glass 
San Pellegrino Limonata 200ml
San Pellegrino Aranciata 200ml   
Acqua Panna / San Pellegrino 500ml 
All of our prices exclude mixers.Standard measure is 50ml for our spirits and priced 
accordingly. Single 25ml measure available on request. 

HOT DRINKS Union Coffee
Ristretto  
Espresso  
Doppio (Double Espresso)  
Piccolo   
Caffè Latte  
Cappuccino   
Macchiato   
Double Macchiato  
Mocha  
Americano  

My Cup of Tea All varieties 

Valrhona Hot Chocolate £4.00

R O YA L  A C A D E M Y  O F  A R T S R O YA L  A C A D E M Y  O F  A R T S

S E N A T E  R O O M S E N A T E  R O O M

Open daily

 Lunch 11.30 – 3pm 
Afternoon tea 3 – 5pm 

Aperitivo 3 – close

£10.00
£8.00
£8.00

£6.50
£6.50

£7.00
£8.00

£5.50
£7.00
£7.00

£9.00

£9.00
£9.00

£7.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.00

£7.00
£7.00
£8.00

£7.00
£9.00 
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00

£12.00

£7.00
£8.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

	



















































 
 







£7.00



R O YA L  A C A D E M Y  O F  A R T S

S E N A T E  R O O M

B U R L I N G T O N  G A R D E N S

1 8 7 0
–

B U R L I N G T O N  G A R D E N S

1 8 7 0
–

Please note that nuts are used in our kitchen. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances  

please ask your waiter for assistance.   
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

Please note that nuts are used in our kitchen. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances  

please ask your waiter for assistance.   
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

£13.00

£9.00

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£12.00

125ml		  Bottle

		 £42.00
		 £78.00

175ml	 500ml	 Bottle

	


 


   £7.00   £19.00  £25.00
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Gran Sasso, Abruzzo 2017   £8.00  £22.00  £29.00

	   £9.00   £25.00   £34.00

	  £10.00   £28.00   £39.00
			    £45.00

	 		
  £8.90   £23.00  £35.00

	
	

  £7.00   £19.00  £25.00
	 £8.00   £22.00  £29.00
	   £9.00   £25.00  £34.00
	 £10.00   £28.00  £39.00

£45.00			

£5.00
£5.50

			


  £6.00

R O YA L  A C A D E M Y  O F  A R T S

S E N A T E  R O O M

COCKTAILS

Bellini 
Blood orange
Pomegranate
White peach

RA Negroni 
ELLC Gin, Cocchi vermouth & Contratto, oak aged with Amarone

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, charged with Prosecco & soda

Mistral Martini 
ELLC Premium Batch No. 1 Gin stirred with Carpano dry 
vermouth,  infused with Amalfi lemon oil & rosemary. Olive bitters

Cherry & Almond Sour  
Ratafia & Ciliegia Cherry, shaken with fresh lime,e,
egg white & aromatic bitters

La Duchessa  
ELLC Premium Batch No. 2 Gin & Italicus Bergamotte,  
shaken with fresh citrus, sugar, egg white & lavender bitters

Espresso Caramello 
Stolichnaya vodka & Galliano Ristretto shaken with caramel,  
sea salt & fresh espresso

£12.00




