ROYAL ACADEMY OF ARTS

SENATE ROOM

SENATE ROOM

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

ONL	
GIN ELLC London Dry ELLC Premium Batch No. 1 ELLC Premium Batch No. 2 Hendrick's	£7.00 £9.00 £9.00 £8.00
Tanqueray Export London Dry Silent Pool	£8.00 £8.00 £12.00
VODKA Stolichnaya 86 Company Aylesbury Duck	£7.00 £8.00
RUM Havana Club 3yo Blackwell Koko Kanu Coconut Kraken Black Spiced	£7.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.00
TEQUILA Ocho Blanco	07.00
WHISKY Malt Whisky Balvenie Doublewood 12yo Glenlivet Founders Reserve Glenmorangie 12yo	£7.00 £10.00 £8.00
BLENDED WHISKY ChivasRegal 12yo J.Walker Black Label	£8.00 £6.50 £6.50
IRISH WHISKEY Jameson Teeling Blended	£7.00 £8.00
AMERICAN WHISKEY Four Roses Yellow Jack Daniel's Wild Turkey Rye	£5.50 £7.00 £7.00
BRANDY Vecchia Romagna Etichetta Nera	£9.00
GRAPPA Nardini Bianca 40 Poli Grappa di Lamponi/Pere (raspberry or pear grappa)	£9.00 £9.00
VERMOUTH Carpano Dry Martini Riserva Cocchi Rosa Cocchi di Torino Sweet	£7.00 £8.00 £8.50 £9.00
DIGESTIF & AMARO Amaro Averna Amaro Montenegro Erangelico	£7.00 £7.00

	& MIXERS

Fever Tree tonic, light tonic, soda,	
lemonade or ginger ale 200ml bottle	£2.95
Coca-Cola or Diet Coke 200ml bottle	£3.00
Sundance orange pressé / apple pressé 250ml	£3.00
Sicilian lemonade 250ml glass	£3.95
San Pellegrino Limonata 200ml	£2.50
San Pellegrino Aranciata 200ml	£2.50
Acqua Panna / San Pellegrino 500ml	£3.50

All of our prices exclude mixers. Standard measure is 50ml for our spirits and priced accordingly. Single 25ml measure available on request.

HOT DRINKS Union Coffee Ristretto Espresso Doppio (Double Espresso) Piccolo Caffè Latte Cappuccino Macchiato Double Macchiato Mocha Americano	£2.90 £2.90 £3.20 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
My Cup of Tea All varieties	£3.20
Valrhona Hot Chocolate	£4.00

Open daily

Lunch 11.30 – 3pm Afternoon tea 3 – 5pm Aperitivo 3 – close

BURLINGTON GARDENS

£8.00

Frangelico

1870

BURLINGTON GARDENS

1870

Please note that nuts are used in our kitchen. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances please ask your waiter for assistance.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

ROYAL ACADEMY OF ARTS

ROYAL ACADEMY OF ARTS

SENATE ROOM

SENATE ROOM

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco di Conegliano Valdobbiadene Spumante, AA Bellenda, Veneto, 2017, Italy Champagne, Ruinart, N.V., France		£42.00 £78.00
WHITE WINES Sauvignon Blanc, Sacchetto, Veneto 2017	175ml £7.00	500ml Bottle £19.00 £25.00
Trebbiano d'Abruzzo, Gran Sasso, Abruzzo 2017	£8.00	£22.00 £29.00
Soave Classico, Terre di Monforte, Veneto 2016	£9.00	£25.00 £34.00
Greco di Tufo, Vesevo, Campania 2017	£10.00	£28.00 £39.00
Gavi di Gavi, Bric Sassi, Piedmont 2017		£45.00
ROSE WINES 'R' Rosato, Alpha Zeta, Veneto 2017	£8.90	£23.00 £35.00
RED WINES		
Merlot/Corvina, Ponte Pietra, Veneto 2018	£7.00	£19.00 £25.00
Syrah, Passo del Tempio, Sicilly, 2016	£8.00	£22.00 £29.00
Pinot Nero, Sacchetto, Veneto 2017	£9.00	£25.00 £34.00
Negroamaro, Caleo, Puglia 2017	£10.00	£28.00 £39.00
Nero d'Avola, Cento Cavalli, Sicily 2016		£45.00
BEER Crate Brewery Lager 4.8% ABV Brixton Brewery, Low Voltage Session I.P.A. Hiver, The Honey Ale		£5.00 £5.50 £6.00

COCKTAILS

Bellini £12.00 Blood orange Pomegranate White peach £13.00 **RA Negroni** ELLC Gin, Cocchi vermouth & Contratto, oak aged with Amarone Aperol Spritz £9.00 Aperol, charged with Prosecco & soda Mistral Martini £12.00 ELLC Premium Batch No. 1 Gin stirred with Carpano dry vermouth, infused with Amalfi lemon oil & rosemary. Olive bitters **Cherry & Almond Sour**Ratafia & Ciliegia Cherry, shaken with fresh lime, £12.00 egg white & aromatic bitters La Duchessa £13.00 ELLC Premium Batch No. 2 Gin & Italicus Bergamotte, shaken with fresh citrus, sugar, egg white & lavender bitters Espresso Caramello £12.00 Stolichnaya vodka & Galliano Ristretto shaken with caramel, sea salt & fresh espresso

BURLINGTON GARDENS

1870

BURLINGTON GARDENS

1870